
September 06, 2019

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Overall Finish List
Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Elijah Morris Perham 14:10.81   1 11
Bryce Kondos Bemidji 14:19.52   2 10
Drew Rempher Legacy 14:22.13   3 9
Isaac Martel Moorhead 14:22.24   4 10
Jack Anderson Perham 14:26.75   5 12
Derek Shannon Legacy 14:31.56   6 10
Brooks Matetich Bemidji 14:34.37   7 10
Jack Eisenzimmer Moorhead 14:35.28   8 11
Issiah Tabatt Staples-Motley 14:35.89   9 8
Almo Martinez Moorhead 14:37.610  10 11
Cale Newby Bemidji 14:41.511  11 11
Ivar Martell Legacy 14:47.212  12 9
Kaleb Mills Legacy 14:51.613  13 10
Drew Birkeland Perham 15:01.014  14 12
Dakota MacAdams Moorhead 15:06.715  15 10
Nick Benson West Fargo 15:10.816  16 11
Dalton Fleckenstein Legacy 15:11.417  17 9
Isaiah Olson Moorhead 15:15.818  18 11
Ethan Quibell Fargo South 15:15.9(< 5)  19 8
Evan Fankhanel Moorhead 15:25.019  20 10
Eric Hasby Legacy 15:27.620  21 9
Grant Johnson Staples-Motley 15:28.721  22 9
Logan Jensen Bemidji 15:32.022  23 11
Daima Mutumbo Moorhead 15:32.123  24 11
Kolton Doucette Moorhead 15:32.4(> 7)  25 10
Asher Gann Moorhead 15:33.5(> 7)  26 9
Cole Darling Moorhead 15:34.8(> 7)  27 9
Carter Ferber West Fargo 15:35.024  28 10
Jacob Schmitz Staples-Motley 15:35.425  29 11
Michael Ouradnik Legacy 15:41.226  30 9
Jack Watzke Moorhead 15:50.0(> 7)  31 9
Caden Bormann Perham 15:50.327  32 12
Jesse Olsen West Fargo 15:56.328  33 11
Hanson Peyton West Central Area 15:57.1(< 5)  34 9
Luke Becker Perham 15:59.829  35 10
Wyatt Strandberg Bagley/Fosston 15:59.8(< 5)  36 10
Mihailovschi Roman West Central Area 16:03.8(< 5)  37 9
Bergman Eli West Central Area 16:06.8(< 5)  38 9
Ethan Lien Moorhead 16:07.9(> 7)  39 11
Sam Gifford Bemidji 16:10.830  40 9
Sam Schulze Bemidji 16:12.331  41 11
Gunnar Anderson Perham 16:14.432  42 12
Max Rogers Moorhead 16:16.3(> 7)  43 10
Will Dolezal Staples-Motley 16:21.033  44 9
Dylan Scott West Fargo 16:28.434  45 9
Jack Elmer Moorhead 16:35.4(> 7)  46 10
Jonathon Quandt Bemidji 16:39.835  47 10
Oliver Dietz West Fargo 16:40.636  48 10
Hunter Covey Moorhead 16:40.7(> 7)  49 12
Tyler Hoang Fargo South 16:41.2(< 5)  50 11
Nathan Vleck Bemidji 16:41.9(> 7)  51 12
Kurschner Brett Bemidji 16:41.9(> 7)  52 9
Gavin Peterson West Fargo 16:43.937  53 9
Riley Schollett Bemidji 16:46.2(> 7)  54 12
Calder Karger Bemidji 16:48.1(> 7)  55 11
Dillan Robben Staples-Motley 16:49.938  56 7

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Erik Skunberg Moorhead 16:51.3(> 7)  57 11
Joshua Schueller Bemidji 16:52.5(> 7)  58 12
Levi Danilyuk Staples-Motley 16:53.239  59 9
Cole Matetich Bemidji 16:53.4(> 7)  60 11
Jaxon Cole Bemidji 16:53.7(> 7)  61 10
Jaxson Mcquillan West Fargo 16:54.640  62 11
Ward Kevin Bemidji 16:57.8(> 7)  63 9
Zach Schwengler West Fargo 16:59.3(> 7)  64 11
Caleb Liebel Legacy 17:01.9(> 7)  65 10
Kyle Marcotte Legacy 17:01.9(> 7)  66 9
Zaine Braaten Moorhead 17:02.4(> 7)  67 9
Trygve Rux Moorhead 17:03.1(> 7)  68 10
Caleb Gibson Moorhead 17:05.4(> 7)  69 10
Nick Babler Perham 17:07.241  70 11
Tyler Biss West Central Area 17:10.4(< 5)  71 10
Cameron Carleton Bemidji 17:13.5(> 7)  72 11
Joe Reed Perham 17:14.4(> 7)  73 10
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead 17:23.6(> 7)  74 10
Isaac Rhodes Legacy 17:39.8(> 7)  75 10
Trey Husar Northern Cass 17:58.0(< 5)  76 7
Josh O'Leary Bemidji 18:02.2(> 7)  77 9
Owen Potratz Bemidji 18:02.3(> 7)  78 11
Bailey Wold Moorhead 18:06.7(> 7)  79 12
Caeden Stoll West Fargo 18:10.8(> 7)  80 10
Eli Berg Bemidji 18:12.0(> 7)  81 8
Dustin Olson Ada-Borup/Norman 18:14.3(< 5)  82 10
Ryan Olson Lisbon 18:21.5(< 5)  83 8
Lewis Long Moorhead 18:35.2(> 7)  84 9
Nash Penner Fargo South 18:37.5(< 5)  85 10
Will Swenson Moorhead 18:46.6(> 7)  86 12
Zach Doppler Moorhead 18:46.7(> 7)  87 12
Noah Hanks Bemidji 18:47.3(> 7)  88 11
Palmer Olson Bagley/Fosston 19:03.2(< 5)  89 9
Jack Birkeland Perham 19:08.8(> 7)  90 9
Austin Gorder West Fargo 19:17.3(> 7)  91 9
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 19:39.1(> 7)  92 9
Zachary Anderson Bagley/Fosston 20:12.2(< 5)  93 11
Alex Brings Staples-Motley 21:13.642  94 11
Marcus Swentik Perham 21:32.9(> 7)  95 9
Caiden Eriksson West Fargo 21:42.5(> 7)  96 9
Garrett Kingsley Perham 23:02.1(> 7)  97 11
Aiden Munro Northern Cass 23:04.0(< 5)  98 10
Frederic Hauge Moorhead 23:22.2(> 7)  99 10
Tanner Schlag Shiloh Christian 23:38.3(< 5) 100 8
Colton Converse Staples-Motley 28:08.3(> 7) 101 10
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Legacy Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 51
14:44.8Average Time:

Drew Rempher 3 14:22.1   1 9     3 14:22.1
Derek Shannon 6 14:31.5   2 10     9 28:53.6
Ivar Martell 12 14:47.2   3 9    21 43:40.8
Kaleb Mills 13 14:51.6   4 10    34 58:32.4
Dalton Fleckenstein 17 15:11.4   5 9    51 1:13:43.8
Eric Hasby (20) 15:27.6   6 9 (71) 1:29:11.4
Michael Ouradnik (26) 15:41.2   7 9 (97) 1:44:52.6
Caleb Liebel >  7 17:01.9   8 10 2:01:54.5
Kyle Marcotte >  7 17:01.9   9 9 2:18:56.4
Isaac Rhodes >  7 17:39.8  10 10 2:36:36.2

Moorhead Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 55
14:47.5Average Time:

Isaac Martel 4 14:22.2   1 10     4 14:22.2
Jack Eisenzimmer 8 14:35.2   2 11    12 28:57.4
Almo Martinez 10 14:37.6   3 11    22 43:35.0
Dakota MacAdams 15 15:06.7   4 10    37 58:41.7
Isaiah Olson 18 15:15.8   5 11    55 1:13:57.5
Evan Fankhanel (19) 15:25.0   6 10 (74) 1:29:22.5
Daima Mutumbo (23) 15:32.1   7 11 (97) 1:44:54.6
Kolton Doucette >  7 15:32.4   8 10 2:00:27.0
Asher Gann >  7 15:33.5   9 9 2:16:00.5
Cole Darling >  7 15:34.8  10 9 2:31:35.3
Jack Watzke >  7 15:50.0  11 9 2:47:25.3
Ethan Lien >  7 16:07.9  12 11 3:03:33.2
Max Rogers >  7 16:16.3  13 10 3:19:49.5
Jack Elmer >  7 16:35.4  14 10 3:36:24.9
Hunter Covey >  7 16:40.7  15 12 3:53:05.6
Erik Skunberg >  7 16:51.3  16 11 4:09:56.9
Zaine Braaten >  7 17:02.4  17 9 4:26:59.3
Trygve Rux >  7 17:03.1  18 10 4:44:02.4
Caleb Gibson >  7 17:05.4  19 10 5:01:07.8
Nathan Helgeson >  7 17:23.6  20 10 5:18:31.4
Bailey Wold >  7 18:06.7  21 12 5:36:38.1
Lewis Long >  7 18:35.2  22 9 5:55:13.3
Will Swenson >  7 18:46.6  23 12 6:13:59.9
Zach Doppler >  7 18:46.7  24 12 6:32:46.6
Alexander Bessie >  7 19:39.1  25 9 6:52:25.7
Frederic Hauge >  7 23:22.2  26 10 7:15:47.9

Bemidji Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 72
15:03.7Average Time:

Bryce Kondos 2 14:19.5   1 10     2 14:19.5
Brooks Matetich 7 14:34.3   2 10     9 28:53.8
Cale Newby 11 14:41.5   3 11    20 43:35.3
Logan Jensen 22 15:32.0   4 11    42 59:07.3
Sam Gifford 30 16:10.8   5 9    72 1:15:18.1
Sam Schulze (31) 16:12.3   6 11 (103) 1:31:30.4
Jonathon Quandt (35) 16:39.8   7 10 (138) 1:48:10.2
Nathan Vleck >  7 16:41.9   8 12 2:04:52.1
Kurschner Brett >  7 16:41.9   9 9 2:21:34.0
Riley Schollett >  7 16:46.2  10 12 2:38:20.2

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Bemidji Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 72
15:03.7Average Time:

Calder Karger >  7 16:48.1  11 11 2:55:08.3
Joshua Schueller >  7 16:52.5  12 12 3:12:00.8
Cole Matetich >  7 16:53.4  13 11 3:28:54.2
Jaxon Cole >  7 16:53.7  14 10 3:45:47.9
Ward Kevin >  7 16:57.8  15 9 4:02:45.7
Cameron Carleton >  7 17:13.5  16 11 4:19:59.2
Josh O'Leary >  7 18:02.2  17 9 4:38:01.4
Owen Potratz >  7 18:02.3  18 11 4:56:03.7
Eli Berg >  7 18:12.0  19 8 5:14:15.7
Noah Hanks >  7 18:47.3  20 11 5:33:03.0

Perham Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 76
15:05.8Average Time:

Elijah Morris 1 14:10.8   1 11     1 14:10.8
Jack Anderson 5 14:26.7   2 12     6 28:37.5
Drew Birkeland 14 15:01.0   3 12    20 43:38.5
Caden Bormann 27 15:50.3   4 12    47 59:28.8
Luke Becker 29 15:59.8   5 10    76 1:15:28.6
Gunnar Anderson (32) 16:14.4   6 12 (108) 1:31:43.0
Nick Babler (41) 17:07.2   7 11 (149) 1:48:50.2
Joe Reed >  7 17:14.4   8 10 2:06:04.6
Jack Birkeland >  7 19:08.8   9 9 2:25:13.4
Marcus Swentik >  7 21:32.9  10 9 2:46:46.3
Garrett Kingsley >  7 23:02.1  11 11 3:09:48.4

Staples-Motley Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 126
15:46.2Average Time:

Issiah Tabatt 9 14:35.8   1 8     9 14:35.8
Grant Johnson 21 15:28.7   2 9    30 30:04.5
Jacob Schmitz 25 15:35.4   3 11    55 45:39.9
Will Dolezal 33 16:21.0   4 9    88 1:02:00.9
Dillan Robben 38 16:49.9   5 7   126 1:18:50.8
Levi Danilyuk (39) 16:53.2   6 9 (165) 1:35:44.0
Alex Brings (42) 21:13.6   7 11 (207) 1:56:57.6
Colton Converse >  7 28:08.3   8 10 2:25:05.9

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 138
15:58.3Average Time:

Nick Benson 16 15:10.8   1 11    16 15:10.8
Carter Ferber 24 15:35.0   2 10    40 30:45.8
Jesse Olsen 28 15:56.3   3 11    68 46:42.1
Dylan Scott 34 16:28.4   4 9   102 1:03:10.5
Oliver Dietz 36 16:40.6   5 10   138 1:19:51.1
Gavin Peterson (37) 16:43.9   6 9 (175) 1:36:35.0
Jaxson Mcquillan (40) 16:54.6   7 11 (215) 1:53:29.6
Zach Schwengler >  7 16:59.3   8 11 2:10:28.9
Caeden Stoll >  7 18:10.8   9 10 2:28:39.7
Austin Gorder >  7 19:17.3  10 9 2:47:57.0
Caiden Eriksson >  7 21:42.5  11 9 3:09:39.5
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September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Men

JV Boys 4000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dustin Olson <  5 18:14.3   1 10 18:14.3

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Wyatt Strandberg <  5 15:59.8   1 10 15:59.8
Palmer Olson <  5 19:03.2   2 9 35:03.0
Zachary Anderson <  5 20:12.2   3 11 55:15.2

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ethan Quibell <  5 15:15.9   1 8 15:15.9
Tyler Hoang <  5 16:41.2   2 11 31:57.1
Nash Penner <  5 18:37.5   3 10 50:34.6

Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ryan Olson <  5 18:21.5   1 8 18:21.5

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Trey Husar <  5 17:58.0   1 7 17:58.0
Aiden Munro <  5 23:04.0   2 10 41:02.0

Shiloh Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Tanner Schlag <  5 23:38.3   1 8 23:38.3

West Central Area School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Hanson Peyton <  5 15:57.1   1 9 15:57.1
Mihailovschi Roman <  5 16:03.8   2 9 32:00.9
Bergman Eli <  5 16:06.8   3 9 48:07.7
Tyler Biss <  5 17:10.4   4 10 1:05:18.1
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